
SY2023-2024

1ST QUARTER 8/17-10/20
August 17 - Thursday
August 24 - Thursday
September 4 - Monday
September 15 - Friday
September 17 - Sunday
October 9 - Monday
October 10 - October 13
October 16 - Monday
October 20 - Friday

S A I P A N  S E V E N T H - D A Y  A D V E N T I S T  S C H O O L
Y E A R L Y  C A L E N D A R

CDC and Elementary First Day of School - Start of 1st Quarter
"Back to School Night" - Open House
NO SCHOOL - Labor Day
CDC - Half day school - Professional Development for all staff
School Picnic
NO SCHOOL - Commonwealth Cultural Day
Saipan SDA School - Cultural Week
Penny Wars - Campaign Begins
End of 1st Quarter (45 Days of School)

2ND QUARTER 10/23-1/19
October 23 - Monday
October 23 - October 27
October 30 - November 1
November 3 - Friday
November 6 - Monday
November 10 - Friday
November 22 - Wednesday
November 22 - Wednesday
November 23 - November 24
December 8 - Friday
December 14 - Thursday
December 18 - January 7
 
December 25 - December 26
January 1 - January 2
January 15 - Monday
January 16 - Tuesday 
January 19 - Friday

Start of 2nd Quarter
Spiritual Emphasis Week - Teachers
Child Development Center Parent/Teacher Conferences
NO SCHOOL - Citizenship Day
Elementary School Parent/Teacher Conferences - ES classes dismiss at 12:30
NO SCHOOL - Veteran's Day
Penny Wars - Campaign Ends
Elementary & CDC School Thanksgiving Program- ES classes dismiss at 12:30 pm
NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break
NO SCHOOL - Constitution Day
Elementary & CDC School Christmas Program - ES dismiss at 12:30 pm and CDC at 3:00 pm
NO SCHOOL Elementary Campus - Christmas Break
Elementary SCHOOL RESUMES ON MONDAY JANUARY 8, 2024
NO SCHOOL CDC Campus - Christmas Break
NO SCHOOL CDC Campus - New Year's Break
NO SCHOOL - Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
5k Hope Run Campaign Begins
End of 2nd Quarter (44 Days of School)

3RD QUARTER 1/22-3/22
January 22 - Monday
January 26 - Friday
January 29 - February 2
February 16 - Friday
February 19 - Monday
March 8 - Friday
March 17 - Sunday
March 18 - March 20
March 22 - Friday
March 25 - Monday

Start of 3rd Quarter
CDC - Half day school - Professional Development for all staff
CDC and Elementary School - Spirit Week
CDC - Half day school - Professional Development for all staff
NO SCHOOL - President's Day
Outdoor School
5k Hope Run Campaign Ends and Run day
Child Development Center Parent/Teacher Conferences
End of 3rd Quarter (44 Days of School)
NO SCHOOL - Commonwealth Covenant Day

4TH QUARTER 3/26-6/5
March 26 - Tuesday
March 29 - Friday 
April 1 - April 5
April 11 - Thursday
April 15 - April 19
May 10 - Friday
May 13 - May 17
May 23 - Thursday
May 24 - Friday
May 27 - Monday
May 28 - Tuesday
June 5 - Wednesday
June 6 - Thursday
June 7 - Friday

Start of 4th Quarter
NO SCHOOL - Good Friday Holiday
NO SCHOOL Elementary Campus - Spring Break 
Half day Elementary School - Parent/Teacher Conferences 12 noon
Spring Spiritual Emphasis Week
Elementary and CDC Mother's Day Program
Elementary School - Science Fair (Kindergarten to 8th Grade)
CDC Year End Program
NO SCHOOL - CDC Campus Only
NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day
CDC SUMMER SCHOOL BEGINS
Kindergarten Graduation
8th Grade Graduation 
Last day of Elementary School & End of 4th Quarter (47 Days of school) TOTAL: 180 Days 

June 19 - Wednesday
July 4 - Thursday

NO SCHOOL - Juneteenth Holiday
NO SCHOOL - Independence Day


